Exceeding customer and industry expectations, the Series 4000 is the ultimate heavy duty cash drawer. Industrial-grade steel ball
bearing slides ensure effortless performance and durability. A robust latch mechanism and a proven four-function lock assembly offer
several levels of security. Along with flexible storage space, and various sizing, color and customized options, these features make the
Series 4000 another reason for APG’s reputation as the preferred choice.
The Ultimate Heavy Duty Cash Drawer
Visit us on the web at www.cashdrawer.com © 2017 APG Cash Drawer, LLC  Page 1 of 2
Industrial–Grade Steel Ball Bearing Slides
Ensures effortless performance and durability.
Heavy Duty Latch Mechanism
A perfect balance between ease of
operation and robust construction.
Heavy Duty Till
Equipped with strong dividers and comfort
coated hold downs.
MultiPRO® Interface
The MultiPRO interface adapts to most
POS platforms.
GENERAL APPLICATION Cash Drawer
Series 4000
Cash Drawer
Contact your APG sales representative at (763) 571-5000
 Page 2 of 2
*For a full warranty statement, please visit
our website at http://www.cashdrawer.com/sup-
port/warranty-statement.
Series 4000 Cash Drawer Features:
Size Options: • See chart below
Color: • Available in Black (BL) and Cloud White (CW)
Media: • Single and dual media slots
Life Cycle: • Tested beyond 4 million transactions
Warranty: • *Lifetime Limited Warranty (online registration
required)
Till Options: • Till configurations to fit virtually any currency
worldwide (see chart below for options)
Lock Options: • Four function lock
Key Options: • Random keying from 10 lock codes is standard,
other lock and key options are available
Front Options: • 4 options available. See chart below
Interfaces: • Multiple options available. See chart below
• Closed and latched drawer status switch
Beveled Media
4 - function lock
Heavy Duty Till
Industrial-Grade Steel Ball
Bearing Slides
Email: sales@us.cashdrawer.com
Phone:  763 571 5000
Fax: 763 571 5771
APG Cash Drawer, LLC
5250 Industrial Blvd. N.E.
Minneapolis, MN 55421
(M-43-004 Rev. G)  ©2017 APG Cash Drawer, LLC
Series 4000 Part Number Structure
Numerous configurations available. See our Heavy Duty Accessories
brochure or contact your APG representative for options.
 JB = Painted Front
   (color matched to case)
 JD = Stainless Front
 JBN = Painted, non-media front
 JDN = Stainless, non-media front
 BL = Black
CW = Cloud White
 C = Coin Roll Storage Till (standard)
 Blank = Fixed 5x5 Till (all except 1317)
 Blank = Fixed 4x4 Till (standard in 1317 only)
 M1 = Euro Note Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 5 Note
 M3 = Canadian Dollar Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 5 Note
 M4 = Euro/Sterling/Chinese Renminbi Inclined Format 8 Coin, 7 Note
 M5 = Sterling Bill Lay Flat Format 8 Coin, 4 Note
    M6 = Euro/Sterling/China Inclined Format 8 Coin, 8 Note
 B1A = Adjustable 4x5 Till (1317 only)
 B4A = Adjustable 4x8 Till (1317 only)
 Kxx = Keyed Alike (xx=key #)
 E2 = European Power Supply
1317 = 13.3" x 17.2" x 4.2" 337.8 x 436.9 x 106.7 mm
1816 = 18.0" x 16.7" x 4.2" 457.2 x 424.2 x 106.7 mm
1820 = 18.8" x 20.0" x 4.2" 477.5 x 508.0 x 106.7 mm
1821 = 18.8" x 21.0" x 4.2" 477.5 x 533.4 x 106.7 mm
2020 = 20.0" x 20.0" x 4.2" 508.0 x 508.0 x 106.7 mm
2021 = 20.0" x 21.0" x 4.2" 508.0 x 533.4 x 106.7 mm
 237A = Hardwired for Printer
   (see connectivity guide)
 320 = MultiPRO® 24 V*
 420 = MultiPRO®II 12 V*
 520 = MultiPRO®III Dual 12 V/24 V*
 484A = SerialPRO®II
 212A = Smart SerialPRO® **
 554A = USBPRO™ HID End Node
 480 = NetPRO® Ethernet Interface***
* Requires detachable cable sold separately.
** Not offered in 1317 size
*** Numerous Ethernet options, see NetPRO® brochure.
Refer to Connectivity Guide for interface cable detail.
Customization available.
DRAWER FRONT STYLE COLOR
OPTIONS
SIZE  (W x D x H)
INTERFACE  TYPE
JB 480 BL 1816 C